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culinaires

16h/20h :Apéroconcertde la
chorale« lescopains
d’accord « àBellegrave
PlatsàprépareràEPISOLPessac:
Radisaucumin, filetmaignonàla
sauge,Fromagedebrebis

10h/15h :Ateliercuisineau
centresocialde l’Alouette
Menu:Bricksaufromage,Dahlde
lentillesvertesetfêtaetMoelleuxaux
agrumes

17h/20h :ateliercuisinechez
AQUITANIS
Menu:àdéfinirencore-Renseignez
vousàl’épicerieàpartirdu01avril

manuelles

Tous
les

mardis

10h/12h-14h/17h : atelier
couture avecElianeetLéaà
Epi’Sol-

Inscrivezvous!!!
10h/12h : atelier créatif
avec Céline - Décorationsur
cadreenbois

10/04

06/04

19/04

maraîchères

13/04

13/04

14/04

20/04

10h/16h : On refait le
compost avecSandraet
Arnaudaujardinduboisdesroses.
10h/16h : Atelier
plantation au jardin du
bois des roses avecJeff

10h/16h : Atelier
plantation au jardin du
bois des roses avecJeff

Sportives/ bien être

numériques

Tous les
ven

matins

20/04

06/04

03/04

13/04

10h/12h :accèsnumérique
libre àEpi’Sol

POINTFORTNUMERIQUEàla
Chataigneraie le11/04,toute la journée

9h/12h :Ateliersophrologie -
Prendrerdvpourcréneaud’1h

9h30/11h :Ateliermarcheavec
Chrystel-RdvdevantEPISOL

9h30/11h :Ateliermarcheavec
Chrystel-RdvdevantEPISOL

9h30/11h :Ateliermarcheavec
Chrystel


